BIMHKE

CUTTING TOOLS CATALOGUE






Part No

2101-084
2101-104
2101-124
2101-144
2101-164

2101-184

2101-204

2101-224

2101-304
2101-404
2101-504
2101-604
2101-704
2101-804
2101-904

2101-994

Part No
2102-050

)
125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

o

125
125
125

125

125

D
125

50

NN N O N SN N

Part No

2101-086
2101-106
2101-126
2101-146
2101-166
2101-186
2101-206
2101-226
2101-3086
2101-406
2101-506
2101-606
2101-706
2101-806
2101-906
2101-996

D
125
125
125
26
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
25
125
125
125
125

L

10
12
14
16
18
20
30
40
50
70

90

100

DO DODDDD DD

e

I V: mpoxdpagn / spur

i



Part No
2103-005
2103-008
2103-010
2103-015
2103-020
o 2103-0225
2103-025
e 2103-032.5
2103-035
2103-040
2103-050

Part No

2104-008
2104-010
2104-015
2104-020
2104-025
2104-030
2104-035
2104-040
2104-045
2104-050
2104-060

D
125

125

125

130

140

150

160

165

170

180

190

200

D
125
125
125
125
125
135
140
150
150
160

10
15
20

25

32- -
35
40

50

(SO SO S S SO SO SO N

SO SO SO NSO S O N N

e Karomyv mapayyehiag / special numbers




Part No
2105-010

2105-020
2105-030

2105-040
2105-045
2105-050

Part No
2106-020

2106-031

2106-050

]
120

120

125

130

135

140

D
130
150
150
180
200

10
15
20

30

40

I3
20

30
30/22.5°
40

50

NN NN




s

@188

D
160
165

30B

Part No
2108-035




L
35/55

D
200

35/55.

2108-055-2



Part No D L
2109-050 125 50

2110-008

2110-020

-
D &!\*

|

1

|

]

|
—]

|

1

|

1

|

[

Part No D L
2110-008 125 8
2110-020 125 20

oo

e Ny

@D)1%0



n Tin NG epédag dev repihapBdvel Bida-kameAdki-kAeidi /
spanner, screw and reducing bushing have extra price

ot i U E

Part No D T i

2111-015L 130 15 4

211017 130 17 4

g;_ga'g KAI"IEANKﬁEfI?! /. spafﬂ?'m"g_ o dﬁg;;"gg*s;mg Bida allen M16 / allen screw xAeidi | spanner _ .. h |
B-02-004 BIAA ALLEN / allen screw D50 d16 L7 B

211-L

2111-Z

2111-R

A

n Tipr Tou oeT TEpIAappavel Bida-katreAdKI-KAEISi /
spanner, screw and reducing bushing are included

Part No D T -
2111-015R 130 15 4 ;
2111-015L 130 15 4 ; m
2111-017R 130 17 4 h
%11:3;31% ?38 L11?2 -3

m-z 52 : £ha | spacing rin: i
2111-315 130 SET 4 Pos 50-66.18mm d50
2111-317 130 SET 4 (92-50-015) |



2111-3
ue 3 epyaleia
(KYNPQOY)

2111-2
HE 2 epyaheia
& podéha

n Tir) Tou O€T TEPIAAUBAvEN TO poukepdy / bearing is included

Part No
2111-212
2111-213
2111-214
2111-312
2111-313
2111-314
2111-012A
2111-013A

2111-014A

2111-B

2111-012r
2111-0131
2111-0141
2111-0124A
2111-013A
2111-014A
2111-006E

D
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
101
99
o7
101
99
97

1] i 2
SET 4
SET 4
SET 4
SET 4
SET 4
SET 4

12 12 4

13 12 4

14 12 4

= 55 4

— 6.0 4

S 6.0 4

e 6.0 4
POYAEMAN / bearing
POYAEMAN / bearing
POYAEMAN / bearing
POAEAA / spacing ring

I
211-A i

2111-r

2111-B

2111-A

2111-I

2111-B

2111-A !

2111-B

|
I
2111-A |
|
|




21120

T =

n Tin NG epédag dev repihapBdvel Bida-kameAdki-kAeidi /
spanner, screw and reducing bushing have extra price

Part No D i Z M
2112-016L 130 16 4

2111-K KAEIAl | spanner KaTeAdki | ? - . |
82008 KAHEA%?IM musmng reducing bushing Pida allen M16 / allen screw kAeidi / spanner " ,

2112-L

A

e

2111-2

2112-R

n Tipn Tou oeT epIAapBavel Bida-kaTreAdKI-KAEIDT / ]

spanner, screw and reducing bushing are included HI
Part No D T Z \
2112-016R 130 16 4 .
2112016L 130 16 4 poséAa / spacing ring __
2111-Z 130 L12 4 20-66-18min J
2112:316 130  SET 4 L




n TP Tou O€T TEPIAapBavel To poukepdy / bearing is included
2]

2112-3
ue 3 epyaleia
(KYNPQOY)

2112-2
HE 2 epyaheia
& podéha

Part No T L Z
2112-210 125 SET 4
2112-310 125 SET 4
2112-010A 125 10 14 4
2111-B 125 B 55 4
2112-010r0 105 s 6.0 +
2112-010A 105 POYAEMAN / bearing

2111-006E POAEAA / spacing ring

@)1

I
21124 i

2112
2111-B

2112-A

2112-A

2112-r
2111-B

2112-A

2111-B

2112-A




n Tin NG epédag dev repihapBdvel Bida-kameAdki-kAeidi /
spanner, screw and reducing bushing have extra price

Part No D T Z

2113-026L 150 4

2111-K " KAEIAl/ spanner ' KaTTEAGK! /

%;‘fooé T rédudihg} Sushing . reducing bushing  Fio% allen M16/ allen screw KAEIBi | spanner
B-02-004 BIAAALLEN / aflen D50 d16 L7

|

2113-025L i

1

! |

45-54 21132,
|

1

2113.025R |

1

JF I

n Tipr Tou o€t Sev TepIAapBavel Bida-katreAdkI-kKAEIST / .
spanner, screw and reducing bushing have extra price i I
Part No D i Z
2113-025R 150 25 4 oostha) spacing i
113-025L @ 55 spacing ring
21 ais %g 25 :: y 50-66-18mm 7
SET Sree 4 (92-50-015)




Part No

2113-065
2113-070
2113-075
2113-080
2113-085
2113-09

Part No
2114-045
2114-055

D
130
130
130
130
130

D
170
200

L
45

4

Z
4

4

4
4
4

ESEN N

55
60
65
70
75

80

=YAO |/ wood

@196




Part No
2115-045
2115-055

Part No
2117-045
2117-055

D
170
200

L
45
55

[N




Part No D E
21160454 170 45
2116-055 200 55

Part No D L
2116-0458 170 45
2116-055I" 200 55

ESEN N




| -4

N~

1
Il |
i

I I
—d | 2118-406R |
| 2118-406L {
I £ I
% D - 1 [

|
—d 2118-204R {

{ 2118-204L |

Part No D L d Z
2118-204 125 30 50 4 - } "
2111-406A 160 30 40/60 6 ‘He podeAeg / with spacer rings |




2119-406L

2119-406R

|

|

I

| 2119-204L

|

- q 1

—|—— | | —— — -
J e . J ] 10 L_ -6
30° 15°

6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0
Part No D d Z
2119-204 140 50 4 . m
12119-406 160 40 6 pe omeipwpa / with clamping bushing J
2119-406A 160 40 6 e podéheg / with spacer rings ‘

Part No D L
2120-050 150 50

ESA N

=




N N
=1 o
- 5
{am [To]
(=] (=]
L e b 200
o%_m ok
Zz54 Z
ks o™
=3 R
o b o by




40

)
125
125

Part No
2123-050
Part No
2124-040




NES ] < Y] <t
- =3 =8
0 o)
D% (] O (=] N
Ly e —
o — o
o] LD (o] LD o) O
NM NM NM
m2 mz MZ
e
A o BN N




NS

L
20
25

D
125
125

Part No
2126-070
Part No
2127-020
2127-025




n Tin NG epédag dev repihapBdvel Bida-kameAdki-kAeidi /
spanner, screw and reducing bushing have extra price

Part No D R i 4

2128-008L 125 8 8 4

2128-010L 125 10 10 4

2128015 125 15 15 4 C—

2111-K KAEIAI /. r KaTeAdki / : .

2006 KATEAAKI redlicing bushing reducing bushing ~ PO% 2en M1/ allen screw = xheidi/ spanner
BIAA ALLEN / allen screw poaiald

|
|
I
|
21204 ==
|
- D |
n Tipn g @pédug dev mepihapBdve Bida-kareAdki-kAedi /
spanner, screw and reducing bushing have extra price
Part No D T z . m
2129-010L 125 10 4 |
aze0ts.  f28 IS 4 :
spanner |
KAMEAAKI / m&?cfngmw i d;gfrr:;kg;}s:ﬁ ng Bida allen M16 / allen screw kheidi / spanner ; i

BIAA ALLEN / allen screw D50 d16 L7 |




Part No
2128 U_1 6L

2128 017L
2128-B
2128 215

D RIT Z
130 10/15 4
130 10115 4
130 10/15 4
130 L14 4

SET ___ 4

\KI / reducmg bushmg
~ BIAAALLEN / allen screw

2128-017R

| d —1

|

I

1

] J

1

I

2128-017L 1

I

1

I

2128-B .

1

1

2128-017R |

1

|

1

[_._ d—

!

L]

n Tipn Tou g€t TepIAapBdver Pida-katreAGKI-KAEIDT /
spanner, screw and reducing bushing are included

KaTTEAGKI / e |
reducing bushing Bida allen M16 / allen screw kheidi / spanner : l
D50 d16 L7 " I

@E)206



1

]

| :
2130020 |

|

40-45 ~—d—
|

i |

/  2130-035 |
:. 1
|

n TP Tou oeT dev TrEpIhapBavel Tov dioko /
circular saw blade has extra price

Part No
2130-020
2130-035
1034-125-50
2130-050SET

Part No
2131-035

D L Z
125 20 4 y
125 35 4 b . |
S ——— km aso
125 SET |

D L 7
125 35 “+

o




Part No D L
2132-045 125 50

b ]

35-45

n nun NS epédag dev epihapBdver Bida-katreAdki-kAeDI /
spanner, screw and reducing bushing have extra price

KaTeAdK! .

reducing bushing Bida allen M16 [ allen screw kheidi / spanner
D50 d16 L7

Part No D L Z

2133-040 125 40 4

2128-008L 125  R8 4

2111-K _KAEIAl/ spanner

B-02-004 BIAA ALLEN / allen screw




Part No D

2104-010 125
2133-040A 126
2133-040SET 125

Part No D
2134-050 125

10

ENEN N

40

55 E

il



Part No
2135-020

Part No
2136-035

)
125

D
145

20

[
35

| [N




Part No
2137-020

Part No
2138-010
2138-020

213&030

21
21;

2138-050

2138-200

D
125

130

140

150

160

170

180

130

R
10

15

20
30
40
35

B SO O NSNS N

-

XougTta TeAdpou pehicookopiag

o



s 18 20

I

|

|
2139-020 135 20 | |

Lo

2140-020 170 35

Part No D L R Z ‘m |
2141-035 170 35 6.5 4 | 1
2141-036 170 35 g 4 | :




1
40-100 . ' 2142-011
|

2142-010L 156
2142-010R 1
2142-011
2142-013.

| @
SN G

Part No D L 7 T s
2143-015 120 9 4 10







Part No D
2151-050 150

2152-045 150 45 4 |




Part No D L
2153-035 150 35

i

Part No D L Z w d
2154-035 150 35 4



Part No )
2155030 125

Part No D L 7e "
2156-035 125 35 4 ' | :



Part No D L Z ; m 0
2157-080 125 80 4 ) h

Part No D L1 L
2158-030 125 1102 35
2158031 125 B8l 35
2158-032 125 A6l3 30

w
=]
B b b




< N RS
LSl 88
ol D%_m
™ =
onm O%HW
NW_ NM__
Tt = © @
S HIS




o}
(=] O]
-l

Part No

2161-045

L
50

D
160

Part No
2162-050



— = vn.u..

Te] o

=] N &

. ad —

Dm 0..0l Om
NM. Z k4 9
£ TR ER
ot o P o Py




Part No D I Z |
2165-304 200 30 4 iM | d50

Part No D L Z ‘H 1

2166-204 140 16.3-3/12.3-10 4 | .




L
80

D
130

Part No
- 2168-080



Part No
2169-065

E
50

D
130

Part No
2171-050

@D)224



813

D
140

Part No
2172-050

[
50

D
140

Part No
- 2173-050



L
70

D
125

Part No
2174-070

L
85

D
125

Part No
2175-085



L
7

D
125

Part No

5

2176-075

Part No

2179-065




NES NES
=3 o
(=] <t/ (=] <
=1 -
B x
oft] ol
N% N%
=~ =~
o b oty




Part No D L
01-01-100120R 100 120
01-01-100120L 100 120

Part No D I d Z Part No D L d Z
01-01-12580 125 80 40 4 01-01-125130 125 130 40/50 4
01-01-12581 125 80 50 4
01-01-125101 125 100 50 4
01-01-125120 125 120 40/50 4

Part No MEPITPA®H / description TEM / pcs
. R SL-L80 80x13x2.2 4
P— — SL-L100 100x13x2.2 4
— - SL-L120 120x13x2.2 4
SL-L130 130x13x2.2 4
R screw 94-02-003 BIAA MIESEQS M8 L16 12
93-007 ZOYKTHPAZ IlA SL-L80 4
> - 93-008 SOYKTHPA A SL-L100 4
m 93-006 SOYKTHPAS A SL-L120 4
93-009 ZOYKTHPAZ MA SL-L130 L



.‘ MATOYPA ME MPOX. KAI AAZTIXO / Cutterhead with Spurs and Grooving Knives g

Part No ) L ] Z v |
01-02-10020 100 20 35/50 4 4 i
01-02-10030 100 30 35/50 4 4 =
01-02-10040 100 40 35/50 4 4 5
01-02-10050 100 50 35/50 4 4 e
01-02-10060 100 60 35/50 4 4 =
01-02-12520 125 20 35/50 4 4 =
01-02-12530 125 30 35/50 4 4
01-02-12540 125 40 35/50 4 4 —
01-02-12550 125 50 35 4 4 o
01-02-12551 125 50 40 4 4 =~
01-02-12552 125 50 50 4 4 2
01-02-12560 125 60 35/50 4 4 5
01-02-16010 160 10 40 4 4 g :
n Tipn TG @pedag dev epthapPavel Ta Adotixa /
01-02-16012 160 12 30 6 4 = grooving knives have extra price
Part No NEPITPA®H / description TEM / pcs
SL-L20 20x12x1.5 4
SL-L30 30x12x1.5 4
i SL-L40 40x12x1.5 4
SL-L50 50x12x1.5 4
SL-L60 60x12x1.5 4
ol SL-L9.6 9.6x12x1.5 4
- SL-L11.6 11.6x12x1.5 6
."'M screw 94-01-004 (SL-L9.6, SL-L11.6) BIAA KONIKH M5 L10 4/
i
jm t screw 94-02-003 BIAATIESEQS M8 L16 8
L | V: mmpoxdépatn / spur SL-L142 MPOXAPA=ZH 14x14x2.0 4
b
m screw for spur 94-09-001 BIAA A MPOXAPAZH M5 L8 4
4
& ¥ AASTIXO 34x16x4.0 2
= i : ; : SL-FKB4R x16x4.
®) 7 || I: AdoTixo / grooving knife SL.FKB5R AASTIXO 34x16x5.0 2
b .
’m screw for grooving knife 94-09-001 BIAA MAAASTIXO M5 L8 2
93-001 SOYKTHPAS A SL-L20 4
_d 93-002 SOYKTHPAZ A SL-L30 4
) wedge 93-010 SOYKTHPAS MA SL-L40 4
| 93-004 SOYKTHPAS MA SL-L50 4
93-011 TOYKTHPAE [A SL-L60 4

@) 230



MATOYPA PAAIOY ME NPOXAPA=H KAI AAZTIXO

SiaTiBeTan kou pe Babu okayigo

Part No
01-03-12552

=~

n Tipr TNg @pedag dev TepIAapPavel Ta AaaTixa Kai Ta padia /
grooving knives and radius have extra price

Part No
01-03-12552

L d
50 50

screw

V: poxdpaén / spur

screw for spur

S: padio / radius

screw for radius

I: Adomixo / grooving knife

screw for grooving knife

wedge

Z
4

V S
2 2

S |
2 2 2

SL-L50

94-02-003
SL-L142

94-09-001

SL-FKB-45
SL-FKB-R2
SL-FKB-R3
SL-FKB-R4
SL-FKB-R5

94-07-002

SL-FKB4R
SL-FKBSR

94-09-001

93-004

231 (&

Radius Cutterhead with Spurs and Grooving Knives

50x12x1.5

BIAATIIEZEQZ M8 L16

MNMPOXAPA=H 14x14x2.0

BIAATIATIPOXAPAZH M5 L8

DANTZO 16x22x5.0 - 45°
PAAIO 16x22x5.0 - R2
PAAIO 16x22x5.0 - R3
PAAIO 16x22x5.0 - R4
PAAIO 16x22x5.0 - RS

BIAATIA PAAIO M5 L13

NAZTIXO 34x16x4.0
NAZTIXO 34x16x5.0

BIAATIANAZTIXO M5 L8

ZOYKTHPAZ A SL-L50

NN NN N



MATOYPA PAMIMOTEZAL / Sectional Planerhead

&
$S01:088) NATOYPA PAMMOTEZAS ME KOYMNQNA

L20

L30

L40

L50

01-06S

L60

Part No [2] L d Z Part No [2] L d Z
01-06-10020 100 20 3540 4 01-06-12550 125 50 35 4
01-06-10030 100 30 35 4 01-06-12551 125 50 40 4
01-06-10031 100 30 40 4 01-06-12560 125 60 3540 4
01-06-10040 100 40 3540 4 01-06-14020 140 20 3540 4
01-06-10050 100 50 3540 4 01-06-14030 140 30 3540 4
01-06-10060 100 60 3540 4 01-06-14040 140 40 3540 4
010612520 125 20 3540 4 01-06-14050 140 50 35 4
01-06-12530 125 30 35 4 01-06-14051 o 80 40 4
01-06-12531 125 30 40 4 01-06-14060 140 60 3540 4
01-06-12540 125 40 35 4 01-06-16051 160 50 60 6
01-06-12541 125 40 40 4 01-06-16060 160 60 60 6
Part No D L d z
01-06-12530S 125 30 40 4
01-06-125508 125 50 40 4
Part No NEPITPA®H / description TEM | p
SL-L20 20x12x1.5 4
- SL-L30 30x12x15 4
a ! SL-L40 40x12x1.5 4
i SL-L50 50x12x1.5 4/6
SL-L60 60x12x1.5 416
[ screw 94-02-003 BIAA MIESEQS M8 L16 458
(o yia D140 & D160
e R vl Bt & iSid 94-01-007 BIAA KONIKH M6 L12 8/12
93-001 SOYKTHPAS 1A SL-L20 4
r 93-002 SOYKTHPAS [IA SL-L30 4
) wedge 93-010 SOYKTHPAS [1A SL-L40 4
- 93-004 SOYKTHPAS [IA SL-L50 4/6
93-011 SOYKTHPAS 1A SL-L60 4/6

@232



MATOYPA FQNIA MAANIA / Sectional Planerhead

Part No

01-07-120122
01-07-120124
01-07-145122
01-07-145124
01-07-160122
01-07-160124

™
L

D
120
120
145
145
160
160

L
12
12
12
12
12
12

screw

d
40
40

35/40
35/40
35/40
35/40

V: mpoxdpagn / spur

screw for spur

wedge

S R S N

FSLC R S I N S ]

Part No

SL-L12

94-01-004

SL-L142

94-09-001

93-013

233(@D

L0

MEPITPA®H / description

12x12x1.5

BIAA KONIKH M5 L10

MPOXAPA=H 14x14x2.0

BIAATIATIPOXAPAZH M5 L8

ZOYKTHPAZ MA SL-L12

TEM / pcs

4

2/4

2/4



I/

MATOYPA QAATZO / Shear-cut Jointing Cutterhead

Part No D L d Z vV ]
01-08-12550 125 50 35 4 2 2
01-08-12551 125 50 50 4 2 2

NMATOYPA ®AATZO AIMAH / Double Shear-cut Jointing Cutterhead

{\
i
Viis, |
I £ .. I
. (4T |
L I
. |
\A :
_F_ " A !
; i

d — 1
L=56 L=48 .
01-09-12548 125 48 35/50 6 — - -
01-09-12556 125 56 35/50 6 SL-L30 SL-L25
Part No MEPITPA®H / description TEM / pcs
) SL-L25 25x12x1.5 6
1 SL-L30 30x12x1.5 6
: SL-L50 50x12x1.5 4
:‘M screw 94-01-007 BIAA KQNIKH M6 L12 6/8
|
@B V: mpoxapagn / spur SL-L142 MPOXAPAZH 14x14x2.0 2
———)
h =
m screw for spur 94-09-001 BIAA A TPOXAPA=H M5 L8 2
4
_ L SL-FKB4R NAZTIXO 34x16x4.0 2
I: AdoTixo / grooving knife SL-FKB5R AASTIXO 34x16x5.0 2
A o
!’m screw for grooving knife 94-09-001 BIAATIAAAZTIXO M5 L8 2
93-004 SOYKTHPAE [IA SL-L50 4
B wedge 93-002 ZOYKTHPAZ TMA SL-L30 6

@2



Part No

02-01-125100
02-01-125110
02-01-125120
02-01-125130
02-01-125150
02-01-125160
02-01-125180

02-01-125200

02-01-125220
02-01-AL

D L d
125 100 40
125 110 40
125 120 40
125 130 40
125 150 40
125 160 40
125 180 40
125 200 40
125 220 40

OAHIOZ SET MNATOYPAZ AL
screw
wedge

Fo SR TR SR NN N

n Tipn NG @pédag dev Trepidapfdvel Ta payaipia /

knives have exira price

Part No
SP

MEPIrTPA®H / description

HSS 18% BINTIA

3030-103 3230-103 3430-103
3030-113 3230-113 3430-113
3030-123 3230-123 3430-123
3030-133 3230-133 3430-133
3030-153 3230-153 3430-153
3030-163 3230-163 3430-163
3030-183 3230-183 3430-183
3030-203 3230-203 3430-203
3030-223 3230-223 3430-223

94-02-003

100x30x3.0

110x30x3.0
120x30x3.0

130x30x3.0
150x30x3.0
160x30x3.0
180x30x3.0.
200x30x3.0
220x30x3.0

BIAA MIEZEQS M8 L16

93-020
93-021
93-022
93-023
93-024
93-025
93-026
93-027
93-028

ZOYKTHPAS A MAX L100
SOYKTHPAS A MAX L110
ZOYKTHPAE A MAX L120
SOYKTHPAS A MAX L130
SOYKTHPAZ A MAX L150
ZOYKTHPAEZ A MAX L160
ZOYKTHPAZ A MAX L180
SOYKTHPAZ A MAX L200
ZOYKTHPAZ IMA MAX L220

TEM / pcs

ABABRBEARAD

L100/110=12
L120/130=16
L150 ewg
L220=20

SN N N N TN N



Part No

02-02-125120
02-02-125150
02-02-125160
02-02-125180
02-02-125200
02-02-125220

L120=2xSL-L60
L150=3xSL-L50

D
125
125
125
125
125
125

L
120
150
160
180
200
220

screw

S: pdadio / radius

screw for radius

wedge

d
40
40
40
40
40
40

J

I SE SR N O 1y
{ &l

Part No

SL-L50
SL-L60

94-01-012

SL-FKB-45
SL-FKB-R2
SL-FKB-R3
SL-FKB-R4
SL-FKB-R5

94-07-002

93-004
93-011

L160=2xSL-L50, 1xSL-L60
L180=3xSL-L60

== n T g epedag dev repihapBdvel Ta padia /
i radius have extra price

NMEPITPA®H | description TEM / pcs
50x12x1.5 4
60x12x1.5 4

L120=16
: . L150 ewg
BIAA KONIKH M8 L12 1180=24
L200/220=32
DANTEZO 16x22x5.0 - 45° 4
PAAIO 16x22x5.0 - R2 4
PAAIO 16x22x5.0 - R3 4
PAAIO 16x22x5.0 - R4 4
PAAIO 16x22x5.0 - R5 4
BIAATIA PAAIO M5 L13 4
_ _ L120=8
ZOYKTHPAZ A SL-L50 L150 &g
TOYKTHPAZ IMA SL-L60 : L1_80=g12'
L200/220=16

L200=4xSL-L50
L220=2xSL-L60, 2xSL-L50



2197-394

2197-396

2197-397

Part No
03-01-11740
2196-394
2196-396
2196-397
2197-394
2197-396
2197-397

D L d

117 40 50
KAZETINA / sef
KAZETINA / set

KAZETINA KOMAE / full set
KAZETINA KOMNAE / full set
KAZETINA KOMMAE / full set




Part No
05-01-10060R
05-01-10080R
05-01-10080L
05-01-100100R
05-01-100100L
05-01-100120R
05-01-100120L

g

D
100
100
100

100

100
100
100

100

L
60

80
100
100
120

via SL-L20
screw for SL-L20

yia SL-L12
screw for SL-L12

wedge

yia L=60 SL-L12, yia ta utmroAormra SL-L20

Z
18

18

15

16

18

21
21

194-01-004

Part No
05-01-12560R
05-01-12580R
05-01-12580L
05-01-125100R
05-01-125100L
05-01-125120R
05-01-125120L
05-01-125180R
05-01-125180L

MEPITPA®H / description

BIAA KQNIKH M6 L12

D
125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

L
60
65
80
100

100

120
120
180

180

40
40
40

40

40

40

Z
18
18
15
18
21
21
30

TEM | pcs

for L=60 SL-L12, for the rest sizes SL-L20



Part No D
06-01-7020R 70
06-01-7020L 70
06-01-8020R 80
06-01-8020L 80
06-01-8030R 80
06-01-8030L 80

d Z

15 6 34 12

15 6 34 12

14 6 el 12
20 14 6 44 12
30 16 6 43 125
30 16 6 44 125

d1 L1 MHXANH

STEFANI
STEFANI
HOLZ-HER
HOLZ-HER

Part No D
06-02-7020R 70
06-02-7020L 70
06-02-8030R 80
06-02-8030L 80

|
I_|

SL-L30BR3L

SL-L30BR3R

|

w
-
[*3
(=]
-~

SL-L30CR

A

L d Z d1 L1
20 156 34 12
20 15 34 12
30 16 44 125
30 16 44 125

SL-L20BR3L

i
SL-L20BR3R

—
—

MHXANH /| machine

HOLZ-HER
HOLZ-HER

Part No

SL-L20BR3R
SL-L20BR3L
SL-L30BR3R
SL-L30BR3L

SL-L20CR
SL-L20CL
SL-L30CR
SL-L30CL

94-02-001

93-001R
93-001L
93-002R
93-002L

239 (8D

| machine

MATOYPA ZYTKOAAHTIKHE / Edge Rounding Cutterhead

MEPITPA®H / description

20x12x1.5 - R3
20x12x1.5-R3
30x12x1.5-R3
30x12x1.5- R3

20x12x1.5 - 45°
20x12x1.5 - 45°
30x12x1.5 - 45°
30x12x1.5 - 45°

BIAATIEZEQE M6 L12

ZOYKTHPAZ lNA SL-L20 AE
IOYKTHPAZ A SL-L20 AP
ZOYKTHPAZ A SL-L30 AE
SOYKTHPAZ NA SL-L30 AP

(92« o> l{e)]

(&)} o) Rls)]

L20=6
L30=12

OO D



$506-03)

MATOYPA ZYTKOAAHTIKHZ / Edge Rounding Cutterhead

Part No

06-03-7020R
06-03-7020L
06-03-8020R
06-03-8020L
06-03-8030R
06-03-8030L

$50604)

D
70
70
80
80
80
80

L
20
20
20
20
30
30

MATOYPA ZYTKOAAHTIKHE / Edge Rounding Cutterhead

d
15
15
14
14
16
16

Z

6
6
6
6
6
6

34
34
44
44
A
44

12
12
12
12

12.5
12.5

d1 L1 MHXANH / machine

STEFANI
STEFANI

< e

Z

Part No

06-04-6816
06-04-7316
06-04-7320
06-04-8214
06-04-8216
06-04-8220
06-04-9532
06-04-9516

i

SL-L17P

Sy

I

D 5 d
68,5 16 16
73 16 16
73 16 20
82 16 14
82 16 16
82 16 20
95 16 32
95 16 16
[\ I\
SL-L17P1 SL-L17P2
screw
screw
wedge

3
3
3
3
3
3
6
6

d1
31.5
30.5
30.5
30.5
37.5
37.5
49.5
49.5

SL-L15P

=1

11
)z
11
1
11
11
10
10

MHXANH /| machine
HOMAG
HOLZ-HER
STEFANI
STEFANI

IMA
EGURKO

Part No

SL-L20
SL-L30

SL-L15P
SL-L17P
SL-L17P1
SL-L17P2

94-02-001

94-01-007

93-001R
93-001L
93-002R
93-002L
93-015
93-016

@240

KRl

MEPITPA®H / description

20x12x1.5
30x12x1.5

16x15x1.5 - R3

16x17.5%x2.0 - R3
16x17.5%x2.0 - R3
16x17.5x2.0 - R3

BIAATIIEZEQZ M6 L12

BIAA KONIKH M6 L12

ZOYKTHPAZ INA SL-L20 AE=
ZOYKTHPAZ A SL-L20 AP
ZOYHTHPAZ INA SL-L30 AE=
ZOYKTHPAZ INA SL-L30 AP
ZOYKTHPAZ A SL-L15P
ZOYKTHPAZ A SL-L17P

3
3/6
3/6
3/6

L20=6
L30=12
L16 Z3=3

L16 Z6=6

WM

e
&



MATOYPA EYTKOAAHTIKHE / Edge Rounding Cutterhead

Part No ] I8 d & d1 L1 MHXANH /| machine
06-05-8316R 83 16 20 6 — — ACOSTA
06-05-8316L 83 16 20 6 - — ACOSTA

MATOYPA ZYTKOAAHTIKHE / Edge Rounding

Part No D L d__Z dl__L1__MHXANH/machine
06-06-10030 100 30 20 4 46 125 STEFANI
Part No MEPIFTPA®H / description [EM / pcs
| —_ 1 . C .
| i SL-L19.5PR 16x19.5x2.0 - R3 6
Bl —— SL-L19.5PL 16x19.5x2.0 - R3 6
SL-L19.5PR SL-L19.5PL
[ )
i SL-L30 30x12x1.5 4
] L16=6
e screw 94-01-007 BIAA KQNIKH M6 L12 T
- j wedge 93-002 SOYKTHPAZ A SL-L30 4

241 (&



i

\

screw

wedge

Part No
07-01-FA
07-01-1FA

Z
2+2
2

Part No

SL-L6OGR
SL-L6OFR

SL-LBOER

NEPITPA®H | description

60x12x1.5

TEM / pcs

9401007

193-011




Part No D L
07-02-AA 200 60

07-02-BA 200 60

=

e
=

wedge
a”

d

z
22

__Part No MNEPICPA®H / description TEM/ pcs

SL-L60AR 60x12x1.5
SL-L60BR B0x12x1.5
'SL-L20ARSR 20x12x15 - R5

194-01-007 ‘BIAA KONIKH M6 L12
9401012 BIAAKONIKH M8 L12

193-001 ZOYKTHPAZ A SL-L20
93011 ZOYKTHPAZ 1A SL-L60

2




TAMIMAAZ MAPAAOZIAKOZ / Raised Panel Cutterhead

07-03-DAL

07-03-DAR
| D
—t
g ﬁ?n
il \ il L bl
\" '
07-03-DAR 200 60 50 242
07-03-DAL 200 60 50 242
Part No NEPITPA®H / description TEM / pcs
— =
bR 1
— SL-L60DR 60x12x1.5 2
B SL-L60DL 60x12x1.5 2
DL 1
— —
g W | (@R ] SL-L20AR7R 20x12x1.5 - R7 2
e — SL-L20AR7L 20x12x1.5 - R7 2
SL-L20ART7L SL-L20AR7R
™ 94-01-007 BIAA KQNIKH M6 L12 L20=2
I—M serew 94-01-012 BIAA KQNIKH M8 L12 L60=4

i wedge
a”

@) 244



TAMMAAZ ENENAYZEQZ / Raised Panel Cutterhead

07-04CL

Part No D L :
07-04-CR 190 60 5 3
07-04-CL 190 60 50 3
Part No MNMEPIFTPA®H / description [EM [ pcs
= CRE |
s SL-L60CR 60x12x1.5 3
e SL-L60CL 60x12x1.5 3
cL |
— e
|'-M screw 94-01-012 BIAA KONIKH M8 L12 6
[

P wedge
l)

25(@D



o e .
\' -"! SL-FKBR

n nipn NS @pédag dev mepihapfaver Bida-katreAdr-kA£Idi /
spanner, screw and reducing bushing have extra price

- dﬁg;?gsls:ﬁng Bida allen M16 / allen screw KAeBi | spanner
D50 d16 L7
Part No 2] L d 74 T S
08-01-AR 154 20 50 4 15 2
2111-K KAEIAIl / spanner
92-006 KAIMEAAKI / reducing bushing n TIPA TG @pédag dev TepihapBdvel Ta padia /
B-02-004 BIAA ALLEN M16 / allen screw radius have extra price
Part No MEPITPA®H |/ description TEM / pcs
] e
,)L\f _ ) .
, ?';.'_ SL-L102-21R 20x30x2.0 - T15 4
. |
—
[ screw 94-01-009 BIAA KQNIKH M6 L16 4
fo—
T SL-FKB-45 DAATEO 16x22x5.0 - 45" 2
> &0 SL-FKB-R2 PAAIO 16x22x5.0 - R2 2
H : Il S: padio / radius SL-FKB-R3 PAAIO 16x22x5.0 - R3 2
' pp SL-FKB-R4 PAAIO 16x22x5.0 - R4 2
) SL-FKB-R5 PAAIO 16x22x5.0 - R5 2
rk ' [RAmr s ) " ) .
pu S screw for radius 94-07-002 BIAA 1A PAAIO M5 L13 2

wedge
n”




Part No

08
21
92

-02-AR
11-K
-006

B-02-004

|1

|

I

7

e

”

D
154

n nipn NS @pédag dev mephapfavel Bida-katreAdkI-KAEISH /
spanner, screw and reducing bushing have extra price

kamehdr /
reducing bushing
D50 d16 L7

B d 74 T S
20 50 4 15 2
KAEIAI / spanner
KANEAAKI / reducing bushing
BIAA ALLEN M16 / allen screw

Part No

SL-L101-22R

screw 94-01-009

SL-FKB-45
SL-FKB-R2
S: padio / radius SL-FKB-R3
SL-FKB-R4
SL-FKB-R5

screw for radius 94-07-002

wedge

247 @D

Bida allen M16 / alfen screw

MEPIFPA®H / description

20x30x2.0 - T15

BIAA KONIKH M6 L16

DANTZO 16%22x5.0 - 45°
PAAIO 16x22x5.0 - R2
PAAIO 16x22x5.0 - R3
PAAIO 16x22x5.0 - R4
PAAIO 16x22x5.0 - RS

BIAATIA PAAIO M5 L13

khedi / spanner

n Tipn e epédag dev repihapBdvel Ta padia /
radius have extra price

TEM / pcs

N NN NN



.‘ PYOMIZOMENO ZET NOPTAE NEPIZNQOMENH

Profile Cutterhead Set For Internal Doors

POYAEMAN / bearing

08-E

a SL-FKBR
SL-L102-1L

08-11AL

08-11-01
08-11AR
SL-L102-1R
" SL-FKBR
90-104
I
]
1
1
[
08-11I'R i
1
f | |
E i i 08-11-02
A [
I
|
I
[
1
|

08-111L
F*d'—l
- D
- D
08-A
i o 08-11-03

(L

SL-L102-2L

i \ 08-11rL
\-._ B SL-FKBR

@&)248



Profile Cutterhead Set For Internal Doors

Part No 8) L d Z T V S
08-11-01 154 ZET'INKI.OY FIEPIF[QMENH"J’ cutterhead set

08-11-03 3001270 TET ZEMOE AP, NEPISIOMENH / cutterhead set

08-10B 15 10 60 4

08-60A

08‘1' - a0 : > 7 e . n Tipn Tou oeT Sev TrepIAapBdvel Ta pddia /
08-11-L50 300 20 | . 15 2 radius have exta price

: ; s . ; - ‘poudepdy kal déovag TrepihapBavovrat /
08-11-rL60 : ' ' : - bearing and reduction bushes are included

~

SL-L102-1R  SL-L102-1L SL-L102-2R  SL-L102-2L

NEPITPA®H / description TEM / pcs

screw

V: mpoxdpatn / spur

screw for spur

S: padio / radius

screw for radius

wedge




Profile Cutterhead Set For Internal Doors

POYAEMAN / bearing
08-E

I
|

>

Q!\

|
T . SL-FKBR |
~ SL-L101-1L |
|
1
40-45 08-12-01 |
1
|
_ SL-L101-1R i
—’— ~ SL-FKBR 1
|
o
!
]
|
]
T SL-FKER g I
' 08-12TR i
SL-L101-2R ;
SL-L101-2L i
. 1
X S I |
| = [
|
- D i
1
- D |
|
1
|
]
|
]
08-12-03 |
} 1
| SL-L101-2L !
' |
: ]
| |
1




Profile Cutterhead Set For Internal Doors

Part No D L d Z T V
08-12-01 154 ZET TZAMIAIKIOY ®ANTZO / cutterhead set

08-12-03 3000270  SET =EMOZSAP. GAATZO / cutterhead set

08-12-FR50 20 : 5 / . n Tipn Tou oeT Sev TrepIAapBdvel Ta pddia /
08-12-TL50 a0 0 q ' ; oy radius have extra price

&n s RSN il : ; a ‘pouAepav Kai dgovag mepihapBavovial /
08-12:11.60 ' : : : - bearing and reduction bushes are included

NEPITPA®H / description TEM / pcs

) =
SL-L101-1R  SL-L101-1L SL-L101-2R  SL-L101-2L

screw

V: mpoxdpatn / spur

screw for spur

z I S: pddio / radius

B
|
:m screw for radius

wedge




-‘ PYOMIZOMENO ZET NMOPTAZ PAAIOY

Profile Cutterhead Set For Internal Doors

POYAEMAN / bearing

08-E

% SL-FKBR
SL-L107L

08-13AL

08-13-01
90-104

I

1

I

I

08-13rR |

1

I

T ,

. 08-13-02 |

I

I

]

08-13TL |

1

| I

I

i |

D 1

|

]

I

1

08-Z |

I

B - |

I 08-13-03 i

]

I

I

08-13rL |

I— ]

|

]

@252



Profile Cutterhead Set For Internal Doors

Part No 8) L d Z T Vv S
08-13-01 154 JET iAIKEOY PAAIOY / cutterhead set

08-13-03 300270  SET ZEMOSZAP. PAAIOY / cutterhead set

270 20 60 A = 4 d o .
n A Tou o€t Sev TrepIAapPdvel Ta padia /
08-13-AL 154 20 60 4 0 2 2 radius have extra price

- AN s o = _ . ; POUAEPGY Kal GEovag TrepIAapBavovTal /
08-13-I'L 3_92 20 60 4 10 3 2 ‘bearing and reduction bushes are included

MNMEPIFPA®H / description

L

SL-L108L

screw

V: mpoxdpatn / spur

screw for spur

S: padio / radius

screw for radius

wedge




Profile Cutterhead Set For Internal Doors

POYAEMAN / bearing :
08-E

1
|

L

&!\

|
. SL-FKBR 1
SL-L107-1L |
— ]
|
1
08-14-01 |
]
|
I
SL-L107-1R !
SL-FKBR I
T

1
o

— , SL-FKER oo
08-14rR

SL-L108-1R

08-14-02

SL-L108-1L

F: ¥ SL-FKBR ®

[}
o

08-14-03

SL-L108-1L

SL-FKBR




Profile Cutterhead Set For Internal Doors

Part No 8) L d Z T Vv S
08-14-01 154 JET iAIKEOY PAAIOY / cutterhead set

08-14-03 300270  SET ZEMOSZAP. PAAIOY / cutterhead set

N TIuA Tou ot Bev TEpIAapBavel Ta padia /
radius have extra price

POUAEPGY Kal GEovag TrepIAapBavovTal /
‘bearing and reduction bushes are included

MNMEPIFPA®H / description

I i

-
)

SL-L107-

[ i

SL-L108-fR  SL-L108-1L

® |
e

I

R

i

screw
m screw for spur
@ z T S: pddio / radius
:m screw for radius

wedge




Q::\
]
|
SL-L103 :
- l
i /g 09-01-0A
|
]
09-B |
le—d —
|
]
i
09-T !
|
]
|
09-01-0A i
|
i
]
|
]
|
]
POYAEMAN I
09-A ,
|
]
09-01-0A !
|
Part No D d Z i V |
09-01 150 SET KOYZINAS / cutterhead set
09-01-0A 150  35/50 4 13 e
09-0OB 150  35/50 4 4
09-0Or 124 35/50 — =
09-0OA 124  35/50 POYAEMAN / bearing
Part No NEPITPA®H | description TEM / pcs
*‘ : SL-L103 20x30x2.0 - T13 4
S '
ok SL-L7.6 7.6x12x1.5 4
il SL-L12 12x12x1.5 4
i 94-01-009 (SL-L103)  BIAA KQNIKH M6 L16 4
{:M screw 94-01-002 (SL-L7.6) BIAA KQNIKH M4 L10 4
94-01-004 (SL-L12) BIAA KQONIKH M5 L10 4
)l V: Trpoydpatn / spur SL-L142 MPOXAPAZH 14x14x2.0 4
B
:m screw for spur 94-09-001 BIAA A MPOXAPA=SH M5 L8 4

= wedge
n”



D
150
150
150
124
124

94-01-009 (SL-L104)
94-01-002 (SL-L7.6)
94-01-004 (SL-L12)

] Z T vV
ZET KOYZINAZ / cutterhead set

35/50 4 13 -

35/50 4 4

35/50 4 - -

35/50 POYAEMAN / bearing
Part No
SL-L104
SL-L7.6
SL-L12

screw

V: mrpoxdpatn / spur SL-L142

screw for spur 94-09-001
93-032

wedge 93-019
93-013

09-02-0A

09-B
IR
|
D i
!
|
09-r |
|
09-02-0A i
|
|
i
|
8 |
I
POYAEMAN |
09-A 1
|
|
|
09-020A
|
]
|
NEPITPA®H | description TEM [ pcs

20x30x2.0 - T13
7.6x12x1.5

12x12x1.5

BIAA KONIKH M6 L16
BIAA KQNIKH M4 L10
'BIAA KQNIKH M5 L10

NMPOXAPA=H 14x14x2.0

BIAATIA MPOXAPA=ZH M5 L8

ZOYKTHPAZ TA SL-L104
ZOYKTHPAZ MA SL-L7.6
ZOYKTHPAZ A SL-L12

NN



.\ ZET KOYZINAZ / Counter Profile Cutterhead Set

09-03-0OE

09-03-0B

90-104

|
]
|
I
I
I
09-03-01 |
1
|
I
|
I
|

09-03-02

09-03-03

Ymoonusiwon:

3,9* g
‘ 50
24 ]

To epyaieio mrapadiverar yia gUAo mdyoug 20 yA.Miow armo 7o mAakidio SL-FKB-45 Twv epyaieiwv SS 09-03-0E, SS 09-03-0A
SS 09-03-0A, umdpyel podéha maxoug 1 yA.Na va Bydhoupe EUAo Tdyoug 22 ¥iIA. pe To B0 oTGoIpO TIPETTEl va BydAoups
Tig podéheg amo Ta TAakidia Twy epyaAeiwv Tou avagépBnkav kai va Bdhoupe pia podéha miow amo 1o TAakidlo SL-FKB-45

Tou epyaAeiou SS 09-03-0B mrdyoug 1 xIA.



Part No D
09-03-01 150

09-03-03 150
09-03-OB 150

09-03-0A 1

09-0A 124

d Z

YET KOYZINAZ / cutterhead set

35/50 4
35/50

35/50 POYNE

. ZET KOYZINAZ / cutterhead set

SEREW

V1: poxdpatn / spur

V: mpoxdpagn / spur

screw for spur

S: padio / radius

screw for radius

n Tipr Tou oeT Bev TEpIAapBdvEl Ta padia /
radius have extra price

‘poulepdv kal GEovag TrepihapBavovral /
‘bearing and reduction bushes are included

NEPITPA®H |/ description




~— d

,..,__-.q__L____m._-/z?

Part No D L d Z T
09-05-5035 130 50 35 4 13

Part No MEPITPA®H / description TEM / pcs

SL-L105 50x30x2.0 - T13 4

Ew i 94-01-012 BIAA KONIKH M8 L12 8

> wedge
n”



Part No D L d Z Vv
09-06-16008 160 8-15 50 4 4
09-06-16012 160 12524 50 4 4
09-06-16016 160  16-30 50 4 4
09-06-180-4-7.5 180  4-7.5 50 8 4
09-06-21012 210 12524 50 4 4
Part No MNEPICPA®H / description TEM | pcs
— SL-L12 (09-06-16012) 12x12x1.5 4
aal | (09-06-21012)
SL-L7.6 (09-06-16008) 7.6x12x1.5 4
Pl Il SL-NF1820 (09-06-180-4-7.5) 18x18x1.95 8
[~ 94-01-007(SL-L12) BIAA KQNIKH M6 L12 4
l;,w Spfew 94-01-002(SL-L7.6) BIAA KBNIKH M4 L10 4
E——— :
_ | 'SL-L15.7 (09-06-16016) 15.7x12x1.5 4
e e——
: screw 94-01-007 BIAA KONIKH M6x12 4
— SL-L142 MPOXAPAZH 14x14x2.0 4
A V: mmpoxdpagn / spur SL-L141(09-06-180-4-7.5) POXAPAZH 14x14x1.2 4
h =
pr screw for spur 94-09-001 BIAA FIA IPOXAPAZH M5 L8 4

= wedge
n”



sy

MATOYPA MAPKETOY / Jointing Cutterhead

n nipn ™G @pédag dev TepIAapBavel Ta aoTepdkia /

chamfer knives have extra price

Part No

11-03-14030
11-03-14040
11-03-14050
11-03-15130
11-03-15140
11-03-15150
11-03-15160
11-03-16030
11-03-16041
11-03-16050
11-03-18051

D
140/143
140/143
140/143
150/153
150/153
150/153
150/153
160/163
160/163
160/163
180/183

screw

I: agTepdki [ chamfer knife

screw for chamfer knife

wedge

[
30
40
50
30
40
50
60
30
40
50
50

d
40
40
40
50
50
50
50
40
40
40
50

[sp3s> Wy He> Near e Wa B BE - NE A [N

fooorbssbbbs s

Part No

SL-L30
SL-L40
SL-L50
SL-L60

94-01-007

SL-MUSTER

94-07-002

93-002
93-010
93-004
93-011

MEPITPA®H / description

30x12x1.5
40x12x1.5
50x12x1.5
60x12x1.5

BIAA KONIKH M6 L12

AZTEPAKI 23x23x5.5

BIAA TIAAZTEPAKI M5 L13

SOYKTHPAZ A SL-L30
ZOQYKTHPAZ A SL-L40
ZOYKTHPAZ lMA SL-L50
ZOYKTHPAZ lMA SL-L60

TEM / pcs

4/6

4/6

4/6
6

8/12

416

4/6

4/6
4/6
4/6



n nipn e @pédag dev mepidapBaver Ta padia /

radius have extra price

Part No

12-01-14534
12-01-14030

|
— SL-L109-8

—a

§

vy

L p—
w o

5]
145
140

[ d
34 50
30 40
_— .
———"i SL-L109-10
screw

S: pddio / radius

screw for radius

wedge

12-01-14534 |=—— d

12-01-14030 [=—— d —

R S
8/10
3 4
Part No NEPIIPA®H |/ description
SL-L109-8 15x25x2.0 - R8
SL-L109-10 20x25x2.0 - R10
63-0586 30x30x2.0 - R3

94-01-007(12-01-14534) BIAA KONIKH M6 L12
94-01-007(12-01-14030) BIAA KQNIKH M6 L12

SL-FKB-45 DAATZO 16x22x5.0 - 45°
SL-FKB-R2 PAAIO 16x22x5.0 - R2
SL-FKB-R3 PAAIO 16x22x5.0 - R3
SL-FKB-R4 PAAIO 16x22x5.0 - R4
SL-FKB-R5 PAAIO 16x22x5.0 - R5
194-07-002 BIAA FIA PAAIO M5 L13

TEM [ pcs

Hole)

I SO O

'S



@) 204



Part No D ]
11-04 160 40

Part No D d
11-05-SET 160 60

) N

Part No NEPITPA®H |/ description TEM / pcs

wedge




Ta epyaheia dévovial o€ GEoveg
Part No D L d Z I S

22 42 .

Part No

e -

m screw
b ? S: padio / radius
%1}

hm screw for radius

w
W E I: AdoTixo / grooving knife

m screw for grooving knife

= .

n TR TG @pédag dev iepidapBdvel Ta AddoTixa kal Ta pddia /

grooving knives and radius have extra price

MEPIT PA®H |/ description

TEM / pcs




Part No D = ] Z =YAO
15-01-17843 178 43 50 4 40
15-01-14524 145 24.8 50 4 22

Part No D L d Z R

16-01-14840 148 40 40/50 4 10

16-01-14841 148 40 40/50 4 8

16-01-14842 148 40 40/50 4 5
B N Part No MEPITPA®H / description TEM | pcs
T e —

I SS15-01-17843 _

. - = SL-L60 60x12x1.5 4
[ ———
A 63-0039R5 40x30x2 - R5 4

= ! §816-01 63-0039R8 40x30x2 - R8 o
i 63-0039R10 40x30x2 - R10 4
‘:— screw 94-01-007 BIAA KQNIKH M6 L12 8
-’ wedge 93-011 SOYKTHPAE A SL-L60 4



Part No D L d Z R
17-01-11830R 118 30 30 3 5.5
17-01-11830L 118 30 30 3 55

Part No D L d 7
17-02-11850R 118 50 30 3
17-02-11850L 118 50 30 3

Part No MNEPIFPA®H |/ description

30261 | 1 630260
—— ——— !

63-0287 i

‘::M screw

wedge
n”

Q)26

TEM/ pcs

ww



Part No
18-01-125131

Part No
18-02-125127
18-02-125182

125

= d

125 131 50

L d
127 50

182 40

yia SS 18-02/ for SS 18-02

yia SS 18-01 / for SS 18-01

screw

wedge

Part No MEPIFPA®H |/ description TEM / pcs

SL-L142 14x14x2.0 20/30

SL-L15/13320T 15x15x2.5 39

94-08-001 BIAA OPEZATH ME KOAAPO M5 L16  20/39



Part No
19-01-90
PADE

Part No
19-01-100
BACI

L] (I |

iy

"g’

D L d
90 90  30/45
145 30 88

D L d
90 100  30/45
145 30 88

screw

V: mpoxdapaén / spur

screw for spur

wedge l‘ oprva

IA N

Cutterhead Set For Sliding Doors

Part No NEPITPA®H / description TEM / pcs
SL-L15CB 15x15x2.0 12
94-02-001 (SL-L15CB) BIAA M6x12 12
94-02-001 (SL-L60) BIAA M6x12 i
SL-L60 60x12x1.5 4
SL-L142 MPOXAPA=H 14x14x2.0 4
_94.09-0_'{)1 BIAATIA MPOXAPAZH M5 L8 4
93-005 ZOYKTHPAZ A SL-L15 12
93-011 ZOYKTHPAZ A SL-L60 4
93-038 ZOHNA 12x8x27 2




_1'

14-40

ot

n Tipn g epédag dev TepihapBdvel Ta AddoTixa /
grooving knives have extra price

NEPITPA®H / description

D i V: Tipoxapagn / spur

:m screw for spur

w E I: Adamixo / grooving knife

screw for grooving knife

-’ —_—

-




35-24

Part No D
21-01-12930 129 (160)
21-02-12640 126
21-02-12660 126
21-02-12550 125
21-02-12560 125
21-03-12580 125
35-24 120

Ad A Ak & i l.l.l A A i

rY S Yy Yy YV ey Y Yy i

widls

L d z
304 50 4
404 50 4
604 50 4
50 50 4
60 50 4
80 50 4
508 il - price only for SS 21-01
Part No
50-CGMZ0S33
63-0818
63-0818-1
yia SS 21-02 / for SS 21-02 ey
63-1755
yia S 2103/ for SS 21-03 63-0977
via SS 35-24 for SS 35-24 62-0770
screw 94-02-003

MNEPITPA®H | description

28.4x38.5x14 10/11

60x12x1.5
50x12x1.5
40.4x12.5x1.5
60.4x12.5x1.5

80x14x2.0
50.3%22.9x2.0

BIAA MIEZEQS M8 L16

n TP g epédag SS 21-01 dev epihapfaver Ta xtévia [ knives have extra

TEM / pcs

S SO S SO Y

8
12(21-03)



Lmax (0%) =48
Lmax (5°) =48
Lmax (10°)=47
Lmax (15°)=46
Lmax (20°)=45
Lmax (25")=43
Lmax (30°)=41

Lmax (35%)=39
Lmax (45°)=33
Lmax (50°)=30
Lmax (55°)=26
Lmax (60°)=23
Lmax (65%=19
Lmax (70°)=15

l

Part No D = d Z

22-01-17050 170 50 50 o
——— SO
Ed—— SL-L50

wedge
a”




Part No D L d
25-01R 150 30 30
25-01L 150 30 30

NN Ny

Part No D L d
26-01R 208155 20110 40
26-01 208/155  20/10 40

' | I N
AR | AR

0 [
e S SRR B
63-0494L 63-0494R 63-0505 63-0505R

= oa

Part No MEPIFPA®H |/ description TEM / pcs

o
l=—

wedge
a”

‘BIAA KONIKH M4

94-01:003 (SLL12)

)




Part No D L d Z R
32-01 L — 4 20

Part No D L d Z R
32-02 163 30 50 4 15

RN

10

o
[

wedge
a”

a
o

94-01-007 (63-0671)

)

BIAA KONIKH M6 L12

BIAATIEZEQZ M4 L16

Part No NEPIFPA®H / descrtion TEM / pcs.

4
e

12



Part No
34-01-12508
34-01-12510

B

63-0654

—
e

o’

D B
125 20

A

—
63-0685 / 63-0686

screw

Screw

wedge

e

ESEN N

Part No MEPIFPA®H |/ description TEM / pcs

(63-0685, 63-0686)

194-01-007 (63-0654)

BIAAMIEZEQE M4 L16

BIAA KONIKH M6 L12

e



Part No
37-01

D L
130 25

screw

wedge

63-0728R

Part No MEPIFPA®H |/ description

63-0727 (SS 37-01)
63-0728RIL (SS 38-01)

94-01-007 (63-0727)

25x30x20
35x30x2.0

BIAA KONIKH M6 L12
BIAAKQNIKH M5 L22

TEM | pcs



TYNOZAllype A
Part No D L d 74
50-01-3035A 116 30 35 3
50-01-3050A 116 30 50 3
50-01-4035A 116 40 35 3
50-01-4050A 116 40 50 3
50-01-5035A 116 50 35 3
50-01-5050A 116 50 50 3
50-01-6035A 116 60 35 3
50-01-6050A 116 60 50 3
50-01-8035A 116 80 35 3
50-01-8050A 116 80 50 3
TYMNOZB/type B
Part No D k3 d Z
50-01-4035B 137 40 35 3
50-01-4050B 137 40 50 3
50-01-5035B 137 50 35 3
50-01-5050B 137 50 50 3
50-01-6035B 137 60 35 3
50-01-6050B 137 60 50 3
50-01-8035B 137 80 35 3
50-01-8050B 137 80 50 3
PL-830302A 30x30x3 AIAMOP®. 3
PL-830352A 30x35x3 AIAMOP®. 3
PL-840302A 40x30x3 AIAMOP®. 3
PL-840352A 40x35x3 AIAMOP®. 3
PL-840402A 40x40x3 AIAMOP®. 3
PL-850302A 50x30x3 AIAMOP®. 3
PL-850352A 50x35x3 AIAMOPO®. 3
PL-850402A 50x40x3 AIAMOP®. 3
PL-860302A 60x30x3 AIAMOP®. 3
PL-860352A 60x35x3 AIAMOP®. 3
PL-860402A 60x40x3 AIAMOP®. 3
PL-880302A 80x30x3 AIAMOP®. 3
PL-880352A 80x35x3 AIAMOP®. 3
PL-880402A 80x40x3 AIAMOP®. 3

L

i
PL-8305A 30x30-35-40x5 AAMAKIA 3
PL-8405A 40x30-35-40x5 AAMAKIA 3
PL-8505A 50%30-35-40x5 AAMAKIA 3
PL-8605A 60x30-35-40x5 AAMAKIA 3
PL-8805A 80x30-35-40x5 AAMAKIA 3




Part No

50-01-3035C
50-01-3050C
50-01-4035C
50-01-4050C
50-01-5035C
50-01-5050C
50-01-6035C
50-01-6050C

D L
137 30
137 30
137 40
137 40
137 50
137 50
137 60
137 60

TYNOZC/type C

85888885

TYNOZD/type D

W W W W W Wl

Part No D & d Z
50-01-3035D 137 30 35 3
50-01-3050D 137 30 50 3
50-01-4035D 137 40 35 3
50-01-4050D 137 40 50 3
50-01-5035D 137 50 35 3
50-01-5050D 137 50 50 8
50-01-6035D 137 60 35 3
50-01-6050D 137 60 50 3
PL-830303A 30x30x3 AIAMOP®. 3
PL-830353A 30x35x3 AIAMOP®. 3
PL-840303A 40x30x3 AIAMOP®, 3
PL-840353A 40x35x3 AIAMOP®. 3
PL-840403A 40x40x3 AIAMOP®. 3
PL-850303A 50x30x3 AIAMOP®. 8
PL-850353A 50x35x3 AIAMOP®. 3
PL-8504034 50x40x3 AIAMOP®. 4
PL-860303A 60x30x3 AIAMOP®. g
PL-8603534A 60x35x3 AIAMOP®. 3
PL-860403A 60x40x3 AIAMOP®. 3
PL-880303A 80x30x3 AIAMOP®. 3
PL-880353A 80x35x3 AIAMOP®. 3
PL-880403A 80x40x3 AIAMOP®. 3

=
PL-8305A 30x30-35-40x5 AAMAKIA 3
PL-8405A 40x30-35-40x5 AAMAKIA 3
PL-8505A 50x30-35-40x5 AAMAKIA 3
PL-8605A 60x30-35-40x5 AAMAKIA 3



TYNOZ MHXANHE /| machine type




Part No TYNOZ MHXANHE / machine type




Part No

e




Part No







HARTMETALL

BIMHKE ABEE

KATAZKEYH & EMMOPIA KONTIKON EPFTAAEIQN
EAPA/EPTOXTAZIO:KPYEZTAAAH 28, 12131 MNEPIZTEPI
THA.: 210 5751920, 210 5751856 - FAX: 210 5762415
www.bimike.gr / info@vimike.gr



	183
	184
	185
	186
	187
	188
	189
	190
	191
	192
	193
	194
	195
	196
	197
	198
	199
	200
	201
	202
	203
	204
	205
	206
	207
	208
	209
	210
	211
	212
	213
	214
	215
	216
	217
	218
	219
	220
	221
	222
	223
	224
	225
	226
	227
	228
	229
	230
	231
	232
	233
	234
	235
	236
	237
	238
	239
	240
	241
	242
	243
	244
	245
	246
	247
	248
	249
	250
	251
	252
	253
	254
	255
	256
	257
	258
	259
	260
	261
	262
	263
	264
	265
	266
	267
	268
	269
	270
	271
	272
	273
	274
	275
	276
	277
	278
	279
	280
	281
	282
	283
	284
	300



